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SATURDAY 20TH JUNE, 2020



2020 UPGRADE YOURVISION
WITH STYLEITALIANO ENDODONTICS

CONFERENCE PROGRAMME
REGISTRATION

Julian Webber “Shaping Canals 2020”

Workshop for 20 delegates and live demonstration for
all the other delegates

Francesco Mannocci “Irrigation and infection control”

Refreshments and Trade Exhibition

Fabio Gorni “Microsurgical Endodontics”

Live demonstration on surgical model

Lunch and Trade Exhibition

Giovarruscio/Tonini “Repair the iatrogenic mistakes”

Workshop for 20 delegates and live demonstration for
all the other delegates

Refreshments and Trade Exhibition

Jason Smithson “Restore the tooth”

Workshop for 20 delegates and live demonstration for
all the other delegates

Bootcamp by SIE: Ahmed Alwaidh

Close and Refreshments

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.15

16.15-17.00

17.00-17.45

17.45-18.00

18.00

Join "Upgrade your Vision, 2020" by Delta Dental Academy,
a new interactive way to share knowledge during a congress.

Join top world class speakers and learn, with in-depth lectures
and hands-on sessions directly on stage, all the tips and tricks to
master Endodontic treatment.

For more information:

For For ticket bookings contact The Conference Shop
phone: 03458736299 - email: sales@conferenceshop.com

visit deltadentalacademy.co.uk

Registration fee

£395 + VAT
EARLY BIRDOFFER!

First 20 registrations will get
Hands On Training Inclued


