

2020

UPGRADE YOUR VISION

WITH STYLEITALIANO ENDODONTICS



Join "Upgrade your Vision, 2020" by Delta Dental Academy, a new interactive way to share knowledge during a congress.

Join top world class speakers and learn, with in-depth lectures and hands-on sessions directly on stage, all the tips and tricks to master Endodontic treatment.

CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

8.30-9.00	REGISTRATION
9.00-9.45	Julian Webber "Shaping Canals 2020"
9.45-10.30	Workshop for 20 delegates and live demonstration for all the other delegates
10.30-11.15	Francesco Mannocci "Irrigation and infection control"
11.15-11.45	Refreshments and Trade Exhibition
11.45-12.30	Fabio Gorni "Microsurgical Endodontics"
12.30-13.15	Live demonstration on surgical model
13.15-14.15	Lunch and Trade Exhibition
14.15-15.00	Giovarruscio/Tonini "Repair the iatrogenic mistakes"
15.00-15.45	Workshop for 20 delegates and live demonstration for all the other delegates
15.45-16.15	Refreshments and Trade Exhibition
16.15-17.00	Jason Smithson "Restore the tooth"
17.00-17.45	Workshop for 20 delegates and live demonstration for all the other delegates
17.45-18.00	Bootcamp by SIE: Ahmed Alwaidh

Registration fee £395 + VAT

Close and Refreshments

18.00

EARLY BIRD OFFER!

First 20 registrations will get Hands On Training Inclued

For more information:

visit deltadentalacademy.co.uk

For For ticket bookings contact The Conference Shop phone: 03458736299 - email: sales@conferenceshop.com